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COSTA Silvia
QUINTERO Ioamnet
DISTIN Lamara
SPENCER Levern
JONES Akela
ARRENDEL Juana

RIFKA Romary
WITTEVEEN Solange Marild
SCHEPER Jeanelle
RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis
GITTENS Tyra
FINK-SISNIEGA Christina
MURILLO Maria Fernanda
ALLEYNE Natasha
IBARGUEN Caterine
MAYOR Lesyani
FRANCIS Sheree

dos SANTOS Orlane
GARCIA Maria Del Carmen
MARTINS Valdiléia
FREDERICK Priscilla
WILLIAMSON Kimberly
ESQUIVEL Ximena Lizbeth
ARIGONTI Liliana Beatriz
GUTHRIE Diane
FLETCHER Najuma
CADIENHEAD Maresa
ARGUELLES Yarianny
ROJAS Marielys

AYALA Fabiola

DUTIL Daniellys
RODRIGUEZ Jennifer
MARCON Ana Maria
THOMAS Mazel
PEDROSO Orisis
BEAUTLE Karen
SYLVESTER Patricia
ATKINSON Saniel
ALCIDE Makeba
BETIOLI Maria Luiza
BRUFF Dionne

ALDAMA Yamilé
DAMBACHER Luciane
GRANT Stacy
CRICHLOW Desiree
TERAN Karla Yazmin
SENYU Marysabel

ENOE Ahshareah
CLAYTON Roschell
ARBOLEDA Maria Isabel
GARCIA Alejandra

de ANDRADE Thais
ROACH Peaches

da SILVA Eliana Renata
FREITAS Ménica
ROJAS Yolimar

DANIEL Deandra
PORTER Chanice

AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024

CUB
CUB
JAM
LCA
BAR
DOM
MEX
ARG
LCA
CUB
TTO
MEX
coL
TTO
coL
CUB
JAM
BRA
CUB
BRA
ANT
JAM
MEX
ARG
JAM
G6UY
JAM
CUB
VEN
MEX
CUB
coL
BRA
JAM
CUB
JAM
GRN
JAM
LCA
BRA
JAM
CUB
BRA
JAM
BAR
MEX
DOM
JAM
JAM
coL
ARG
BRA
JAM
BRA
BRA
VEN
TTO
JAM

High jump Women

2.04 64
2.01 i 72
2.00 i 00
1.98 84
1.98 i 95
1.97 78
1.97 A 70
1.96 76
1.96 94
1.95 95
1.95 98
1.94 A 64
1.94 A 99
1.93 i 69
1.93 A 84
1.93 89
1.93 83
1.92 A 66
1.92 69
1.92 89
1.91 89
191 93
1.91 A 97
1.90 63
1.90 71
1.90 74
1.90 i 76
1.90 84
1.90 86
1.90 A 86
1.90 95
1.90 99
1.89 59
1.89 67
1.89 A 74
1.89 71
1.89 i 83
1.89 91
1.89 i 90
1.88 48
1.88

1.88 72
1.88 76
1.88 77
1.88 84
1.88 98
1.88 99
1.88 i 03
1.88 i 01
1.88 05
1.87 73
1.87 69
1.87 84
1.87 78
1.87 84
1.87 95
1.87 i 92
1.87 i 94

athlestats all-time

09/09/89
05/03/93
24/02/24
08/05/10
11/03/16
02/12/02
04/04/04
08/09/97
15/05/15
05/08/17
13/05/21
17/05/92
01/05/19
11/02/95
22/07/05
11/02/10
15/05/10
11/08/89
17/03/90
02/08/24
22/07/15
06/05/17
29/04/18
05/05/84
11/04/92
03/06/95
08/03/02
17/03/05
29/03/08
27/03/10
28/06/13
25/04/21
05/05/84
22/05/87
10/05/96
26/02/00
09/03/07
01/07/12
25/01/13
15/10/77
06/05/89
13/05/92
05/06/99
22/04/01
17/05/03
12/05/19
04/06/22
12/01/24
09/03/24
28/09/24
21/04/96
22/04/01
14/06/03
08/05/05
18/09/10
06/04/13
07/03/15
06/02/16
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Barcelona (ESP)
Berlin (GER)
Fayetteville (USA)
Athens, GA (USA)
Birmingham (USA)
San Salvador (ESA)
Xalapa (MEX)
Oristano (ITA)
Starkville (USA)
London (G6BR)
College Station (USA)
Cd. México (MEX)
Medellin (COL)
Lexington (USA)
Cali (COL)

La Habana (CUB)
Spanish Town (JAM)
Bogotd (COL)
Manaus (BRA)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Toronto (CAN)
Manhattan (USA)
Querétaro (MEX)
Santa Fé (USA)
Harrisonburg (USA)
Knoxville (USA)
Boston (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Ponce (PUR)

Cd. México (MEX)
La Habana (CUB)
Ibagué (COL)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Cape Girardeau (USA)
Medellin (COL)
Kingston (TAM)
Fayetteville (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Fayetteville (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Athens, GA (USA)
La Habana (CUB)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Walnut (USA)

El Paso (USA)
Tucson (USA)
Anddjar (ESP)
Lawrence (USA)
Boston (USA)
Bucaramanga (COL)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Sdo Caetano do Sul (BRA)
Spanish Town (JAM)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Boston (USA)
Blacksburg (USA)



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

GUERRA TIsis Kaila
BRUCE Andrea
FERNANDEZ Dania
LUNKMOSS Monica
DAVIDSON Shaunette
FUENTES Paola
SANTOS Aline Fernanda
JULES Vanessa

de OLIVEIRA Ana Paula
PATTERSON Marys Adela
REID Audrey

SMITH Heather
LUSSON Niurka
FERNANDEZ Yanisleidi
DELFINO Fernanda
BELTRAN Mireya

REID Peter-Gaye

HALL Shanice
DURRUTY Yilian

NINA Katerine
LAFOND Thea

SILVA Julia Cristina
BURGHER Janique
HANSON Sashane
VARMELING Monique
BRISON Dacsy A.
DIAZ CASTRO Claudina
JACOBIE Jenneil
MONTEIRO Arielly Kailayne
LIMONTA Yuleidis
PEDROSO Yasmiany
CREARY Keneisha
WATKINS Rhonda

da COSTA Misha-Gaye
da SILVA Lucimara
RIOS Kashani

RAMSEY Israel

de SOUZA Tamara
VERGARA Amanda
RODRIGUEZ Adriana
MOLINA Sophia Isadora
FOREMAN Shantae
MICOLTA Joyce Beatriz
FERREIRA Maria Eduarda
RODRIGUEZ Marima
CARBONELL Angela
ZAMBRZCYCKT Themis
AGRONT Laura
BLAQUIER Delfina
RODRIGUEZ Jorgelina
LUQUE Jhoris

CULMER Kenya

FELIX Alysbeth
PALMER Chennel
AIRES Lorena
BERNARD Zavien
DESPAIGNE Hildelisa
VALLECILLA Nancy
WRIGHT Lisa
MONCRIEFFE Magon
SANTOS Analia Beatriz

CUB
JAM
CUB
BRA
JAM
MEX
BRA
HAT
BRA
CUB
JAM
JAM
CUB
CUB
BRA
MEX
JAM
JAM
CUB
DOM
DMA
BRA
JAM
JAM
BRA
CUB
MEX
LCA
BRA
CUB
CUB
JAM
TTO
JAM
BRA
PAN
JAM
BRA
VEN
CUB
MEX
JAM
ECU
BRA
CUB
CUB
BRA
PUR
ARG
ARG
VEN
BAH
PUR
JAM
URU
JAM
CUB
ECU
JAM
JAM
ARG

1.87
1.86
1.86
1.86
1.86
1.86 A
1.86

1.86

1.86 A
1.86

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85 A
1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85 A
1.84

1.84

1.84 iA
1.84

1.84

1.84

1.84

1.84

1.84

1.84

1.84

1.84 i
1.84

1.84 A
1.84

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83 A
1.83

1.83

1.83

1.82

1.82

1.82

1.82

1.82

athlestats all-time

99

55
67
66
84
88
89
91
96
01
52
64
78
78
82
80
93
93
90
93
94
95
00
95
92
02
01
04
03
82
84
85
87
90
85
91
93
93
97
99
99
02
98
03
53
56
58

80
81
84
92
93
95
95
09
57
57
76
76
77

14/03/18
15/10/75
01/06/88
23/05/92
08/05/04
17/03/10
06/05/12
22/05/15
29/05/15
05/07/23
21/05/76
14/04/84
19/07/97
17/02/06
16/04/08
24/05/08
12/06/11
25/02/12
02/03/12
31/03/12
03/04/15
12/03/17
09/02/19
29/03/19
31/08/19
29/07/22
21/04/23
11/05/24
09/06/24
11/05/02
24/03/06
17/02/07
12/05/07
13/07/07
04/08/11
16/06/12
29/04/13
07/09/14
04/05/18
20/03/20
19/02/21
11/05/21
17/06/23
08/07/23
12/05/72
14/06/77
28/07/79
02/06/84
05/04/97
12/06/99
18/06/04
02/03/14
25/06/16
28/04/17
10/03/18
21/03/24
17/08/84
11/05/85
25/03/93
04/05/97
17/05/98
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Camagliey (CUB)

Cd. México (MEX)
Sevilla (ESP)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Levelland (USA)
Cuernavaca (MEX)
Belém (BRA)

Chula Vista (USA)
Cuenca (ECV)

San Salvador (ESA)
Wichita (USA)
Baton Rouge (USA)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Provo (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Gainesville (USA)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Montego Bay (JAM)
Austin (USA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)
Fayetteville (USA)
San Antonio (USA)
Cochabamba (BOL)
Cd. de Guatemala (GUA)
La Habana (CUB)
Flagstaff (USA)
Stanford (USA)
Ostrava (CZE)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Managua (NCA)
Miramar (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
La Habana (CUB)
Madrid (ESP)
Kingston (TAM)
Quito (ECV)

Cuiaba (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)
Budapest (HUN)
Lansing (USA)

San Juan (PUR)

Mar del Plata (ARG)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Barceloneta (PUR)
Cedar Falls (USA)
Cali (COL)

Des Moines (USA)
Montevideo (URU)
Kingston (TAM)
Praha (CZE)

Mainz (GER)
Kingston (TAM)
Auburn (USA)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

MARTINEZ Celly
PEREZ Yetzalida
GRANT Terri-Ann
WHYTE Jehvanie V.
LAIDLEY Kathie-Lee
GONZALEZ Guillercy
TAYLOR Krista-Gaye
SALMON Shiann
ROBINSON Nia

TOCHE Candy
CAMPBELL Courteney
CAVEN Torian
TENORIO Hellen
GEREMIAS Conceigdo
MONTES Amalia

de SOUSA Julia
RICHARDON Natalie
ANDRADE Mariela K.
CARDENAS Regla Maria
SMITH Trecia
SPENCER Keisha
GALLIMORE Shelly-Ann
ROBINSON Camille
HAMILTON Shellyann
da SILVA Glaucia
WILLIAMSON Michelle
POVEA Cheilin
VENANCIO Kauiza
HAMMOND Chelsea
CASTILLO Juana
MORGAN Safia
GONZALEZ Diana
NORBERTO Jennifer Nicole
BARROSO Crystiane Tereza
SPINOLA Vanessa
PAEZ Betsabé Eloisa
RHYMER-STUART Yashira
FERNANDES Sarah Suelen
RAMOS Diana

BONFIN Beatriz
LOHMANN Liliana
MOSQUERA Fernanda
ALLEYNE Michelle
KUHN Clarice

DERFLER Liliana Maria
PEDROSO Magalys
FERNANDEZ Ayala
CHOMALI Alejandra
MARQUES Ménica
GOMES Enezenaide
STEPHENS Shauna-Gaye
MOSELEY Keitha
CASALS Claudia

SWAN Zindzi

WETISS Kerstin
MAGALHAES Lilian
RUSSELL Janieve
JORDAN Jamiyla

da SILVA Lais Gabriela
JIMENEZ Massiel
GONZALEZ Maria

MEX

VEN
JAM
JAM
JAM
VEN
JAM
JAM
JAM
PER
PUR
JAM
coL
BRA
MEX
BRA
JAM
ARG
CUB
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
BRA
JAM
CUB
BRA
JAM
DOM
JAM
MEX
BRA
BRA
BRA
ARG
Isv
BRA
VEN
BRA
BRA
coL
TTO
BRA
ARG
CUB
CUB
CHI
BRA
STP
JAM
BAR
ARG
BER
CHIL
BRA
JAM
BAR
BRA
DOM
MEX

182 st

1.82 77
1.82 iA 90
1.82 96
1.82 91
1.82 88
1.82 95
1.82 99
1.82 01
1.82 98
1.82 i

1.82 04
1.82 A 04
1.81 56
1.81

1.81 67
1.81

1.81 75
1.81 75
1.81 75
1.81 iA 78
1.81 81
1.81 80
1.81 77
1.81 A 78
1.81 84
1.81 85
1.81 87
1.81 83
1.81 84
1.81 96
1.81 A 97
1.81 96
1.81 88
1.81 90
1.81 93
1.81 97
1.81 98
1.81 i 98
1.80 51
1.80 A 63
1.80 68
1.80 70
1.80 A 69
1.80 A 67
1.80 72
1.80 73
1.80 70
1.80 67
1.80 79
1.80 82
1.80 81
1.80 75
1.80 85
1.80 A 82
1.80 A 79
1.80 93
1.80 90
1.80 88
1.80 91
1.80

athlestats all-time

31/03/01
21/06/03
28/01/12
16/03/13
10/05/13
28/11/13
15/06/14
26/03/16
05/04/19
22/06/19
12/02/22
31/03/23
20/09/24
11/04/81
04/02/84
01/05/88
09/04/94
06/05/95
22/06/96
24/05/97
21/02/99
03/03/99
03/03/99
01/05/99
25/06/99
08/05/04
17/03/05
24/04/05
12/05/05
26/07/06
28/03/14
04/07/14
25/04/15
30/06/16
30/06/16
23/11/16
06/04/19
15/08/21
12/01/24
17/09/77
18/06/82
04/07/86
28/03/87
19/06/87
02/07/88
10/05/91
21/06/91
28/08/94
15/04/00
19/08/00
28/03/02
30/03/02
13/09/03
14/05/05
01/06/05
07/06/07
07/03/09
20/03/09
30/01/10
19/02/10
25/09/11

N = = ) =

hep

—

hep

NN = e

hep

hep
hep

hep
hep
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Athens, GA (USA)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Lexington (USA)
Kingston (TAM)

Muncie (USA)

Trujillo (PER)

Kingston (TAM)

St. George's (6RN)
Kingston (TAM)

Cali (COL)

New York (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Bucaramanga (COL)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Los Angeles (USA)
Curitiba (BRA)

Kingston (TAM)

Santa Fé (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Fairfax (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Kingston (TAM)
Amherst (USA)

Santa Fé de Bogotd (COL)
Levelland (USA)

La Habana (CUB)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Nashville (USA)
Cartagena (ESP)
Kingston (TAM)
Morelia (MEX)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Rosario (ARG)

Bowling Green (USA)
Recifé (BRA)

Flagstaff (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Cd. México (MEX)
Winter Park (USA)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Cd. México (MEX)

Cd. México (MEX)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Sdo Caetano do Sul (BRA)
Logrofio (ESP)

Abilene (USA)

Houston (USA)

Buenos Aires (ARG)
Atlanta (USA)
Cochabamba (BOL)

La Paz (BOL)

Kingston (TAM)
Bridgetown (BAR)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Austin (USA)



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

MALDONADO Alejandra
BAILEY Tasha-Gaye
GARCIA Danna
FAMOUS Sakari
HOOPER Natrena
FORRESTER Annastacia
OLIVEROS Daniela
ANGLIN Daniella
CAVALETT Giovana
JONES Kaliah
McDONALD Annishka
McNEIL Alliyah
MARTEN Yumileydis
VAZQUEZ Kiara
WILLIAMS Shanniqua
MARTINEZ Merlin Y.
ASHLEY Annia
SPRINGER Nicole
McDONALD Judy
QUINONES Ana Regina
POMPA Yoleida

REID Paulette

ROSE Sharon
MARINHO Elen
CADIENHEAD Marisa
de LIMA Jailma
STURTZ Daiana
MENDIETA Yusleidys
GARCIA Anyi Paola
ROBERTS Khemani
SAMUELS Rasheeda
SAUNDERS Daphne
AVILA Elisa
BETANCOURT Luisa
PARRA Iraima

BACARREZA Maria Victoria

de OLIVEIRA Joelma
PINION Laura
WILDGOOSE Tanya
SOUZA Joelma
MAUL Lauren
URRUTIA Ana Maria
EZEGBAUM Janice
EVERS Madrcia

PAZ Valeria Liliana
BACCHUS Caleigh
SARAVIA Gabriela
CALDER Claudia
MIEKO Daniella

dos SANTOS Carla
ARRIETA Camila Andrea
da SILVA Atalia
CHIAPPE Fiorella

de SOUZA Marcelle
MONTES Laura
WILSON Thaila
CASTANEDA Gabriela
SCHELESKE Karla
MCcKENZIE Shanae
HYLTON Ramona
CLARET Victoria

MEX

JAM
MEX
BER
JAM
JAM
coL
JAM
BRA
JAM
JAM
JAM
CUB
CUB
JAM
CcuB
JAM
BAR
BAH
GUA
CUB
BAR
BAH
BRA
JAM
BRA
ARG
CUB
coL
TTO
JAM
BAH
MEX
CUB
VEN
CHI
BRA
PUR
BAH
BRA
BAR
CHI
BAH
BRA
ARG
TTO
PER
JAM
BRA
BRA
CHIL
BRA
ARG
BRA
MEX
JAM
MEX
MEX
JAM
JAM
ARG

180 A 92

1.80

1.80 97
1.80 00
1.80 91
1.80 96
1.80 A 98
1.80 01
1.80 A 89
1.80 00
1.80 03
1.80 01
1.80 01
1.80 03
1.80 07
1.80 06
1.79 00
1.79

1.79

1.79 72
1.79 72
1.79

1.79

1.79 78
1.79 76
1.79 86
1.79 88
1.79 94
1.79 95
1.79 i 97
1.79 05
1.78 71
178 A

1.78 61
178

1.78 68
178 66
1.78 78
178

1.78 66
178 82
1.78 81
178 83
1.78 85
178 86
1.78 88
178 90
1.78 89
178 94
1.78 94
178 A 98
1.78 96
178 96
1.78 96
178 94
1.78 01
178 94
1.78 82
1.78 i 96
1.78 00
178 00

athlestats all-time

22/06/13
01/02/14
21/03/15
30/04/16
09/03/17
22/04/17
11/06/17
24/03/18
07/06/18
16/03/19
21/04/21
02/05/21
19/03/22
27/05/22
11/02/23
13/04/24
02/04/18
17/04/87
11/07/91
19/07/91
23/06/94
10/07/94
01/01/95
11/04/98
18/04/98
21/06/03
01/10/06
16/03/13
05/10/13
23/02/18
31/03/23
1989
15/06/79
26/05/81
10/08/82
25/09/83
05/08/89
27/01/90
06/03/93
16/03/97
16/05/02
26/10/02
16/05/04
02/09/06
09/08/08
10/04/10
11/04/10
04/02/11
30/06/12
06/04/13
28/11/14
25/04/15
29/03/16
29/04/17
05/05/17
23/03/18
02/06/18
02/06/18
18/01/19
06/04/19
21/09/19
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hep
hep
hep
hep
hep
hep
hep

n

Zapopdn (MEX)
Kingston (TAM)
Tucson (USA)
Hamilton (BER)
Mona (USA)

Towa City (USA)
Medellin (COL)
Kingston (TAM)
Cochabamba (BOL)
Kingston (TAM)
Spanish Town (JAM)
Council Bluffs (USA)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Nassau (BAH)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Nassau (BAH)
Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Curitiba (BRA)

Waco (USA)

Sdo Caetano do Sul (BRA)
Tunja (COL)

La Habana (CUB)
Medellin (COL)
Charleston (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Nassau (BAH)
Guadalajara (MEX)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Medelin (COL)
Johnson City (USA)
Nassau (BAH)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Atlanta (USA)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
San Marcos (USA)
Maringd (BRA)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Tempe (USA)

Lima (PER)

New York (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Maringd (BRA)

Cali (COL)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Mar del Plata (ARG)
Campinas (BRA)
Monterrey (MEX)
Kingston (TAM)
Monterrey (MEX)
Monterrey (MEX)
Lawrence (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Rosario (ARG)



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

GUTIERREZ Arianna
MOSS Daejah

BRUCE Deijanae
ARMENTEROS Nataly
ARANCIBIA Beatriz

LONARDONLI Lucilene Aparecida

GARIB Carmen

SILVA Ana Lucia

SEDREZ Dabnielli

RIVERA Yaritza

BROWN Vanessa

OVID Jeanelle

VERGARA Florencia
PALACIOS Nulfa
PASLAUSKT Fernanda Amaral
BAPTISTA Marina
PROCTOR Shinelle
MERCADO Darlene
AGUILAR Evelis Jazmin
OBANDO Abigail
CUNNINGHAM Malaika
PATA Jeraldine Rebeca
GILLE Marie
HILDEBRANDT Birgit

de JESUS Maria Aparecida
FORDE Sophia

JOHNSON Kelsie

da SILVA Thais

MONTALVO Ana

GARCIA Magalys

CASTILLO Lizeth

MESTRE Yanisleydis

SILVA Andreia

DAVIS Veronica

MUNOZ Sara

CARRION Lisandra

REYES Sara E.

de ANDRADE Jessica

da SILVA Ursula Ranilly
SANTOS Elisangela Quaresma
McBEAN Marsielle

PHIPPS Rhianna

PROCOPTIO Raiane Vasconcelos
OSSA Catalina

HENRY Shackala

de OLIVEIRA Maria Eduarda
DESIDERIO Katherine Michelle
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CHIL
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BAH
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CHIL
coL
BRA
BRA
ATA
PUR
coL
CRC
JAM
ECU
BAR
CHI
BRA
BAR
BAH
BRA
CUB
CUB
MEX
CUB
BRA
VEN
coL
CUB
MEX
BRA
BRA
BRA
JAM
JAM
BRA
CHI
JAM
BRA
ECU
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177 56
177 60
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177 90
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177 93
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177 04
177 09
176

176 64
176 64
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176 79
176 81
176 82
176 71
176 82
176 84
176 79
176 87
176 91
176 89
176 92
176 91
176 92
176 89
176 93
176 01
176 97
176 97
176 04
176 06
176 A 06

athlestats all-time

10/01/20
16/01/21
11/03/23
11/03/23

20/11/76
15/12/78

31/08/85
18/06/88
05/07/03
20/04/07
14/02/09
14/03/10
23/10/10
24/06/12
26/09/12
18/10/13

11/04/14

21/04/17
31/07/18
26/06/21
06/04/24
08/12/24
07/02/81
08/05/82
11/08/85
15/04/95
11/04/98

12/05/01
21/02/02
22/02/02
08/03/02
04/03/04
19/06/05
02/10/05
26/07/09
26/05/11
24/05/12
11/05/13

29/03/14
29/03/14
18/05/14
29/03/19
10/12/20
20/04/21
09/04/22
16/09/23
17/02/24
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hep
hep
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Barquisimeto (VEN)
Fargo (USA)

Kingston (TAM)

La Habana (CUB)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Cubatdo (BRA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Ponce (PUR)

Nassau (BAH)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Cali (COL)

Porto Alegre (BRA)
Resistencia (BRA)
Columbia (USA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)
Barranguilla (VEN)

San José (CRC)

Coral Gables (USA)

San Luis (ARG)
Bridgetown (BAR)
Miinchen (GER)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Georgetown (CAY)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Saltillo (MEX)

La Habana (CUB)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Rosario (ARG)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)
Puebla (MEX)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Recife (BRA)

Recife (BRA)

Lubbock (USA)
Kingston (TAM)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Kingston (TAM)

Lima (PER)

Quito (ECV)



